
Wesco Enterprises, Inc., a premier importer of foodservice 
disposables since 1981, proudly presents our full line of 
disposables for the foodservice, janitorial and household 
industries. Whether your needs require premium exam or 
general purpose gloves, or our KingSeal  branded woodenware 
disposables, Wesco has the right product whatever your 
application or industry. Please contact your distributor for 
more information on KingSeal’s complete line of gloves 
and foodservice disposables. Ask for KingSeal® by name.

Disposable Gloves, Woodenware & Foodservice Supplies

Direct Importers of Premium
Foodservice Supplies

The Seal of Quality.
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All KingSeal® latex gloves are made in Malaysia or Indonesia of natural rubber latex, and are manufactured for 
maximum durability, flexibility, and hand-conforming fit. Powder free latex gloves are chlorinated to ensure a low 
protein particle count, and are ideal choice for individuals sensitive to natural rubber latex or cornstarch. Well 
suited for foodservice manufactruring or processing and numerous other applications. 

Latex General Purpose Gloves

Latex

Disposable Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77224
77225
77226
77227

77224PF
77225PF
77226PF
77227PF

Disposable, Powdered, Small 
Disposable, Powdered, Medium
Disposable, Powdered, Large
Disposable, Powdered, X-L

Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large
Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-L

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

	14.0 lbs.
	14.5 lbs.
	15.0 lbs.
	15.5 lbs.

	14.0 lbs.
	14.5 lbs.
	15.0 lbs.
	15.5 lbs.

Latex Flock-Lined Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77870
77871
77872
77873

Flock-Lined, Yellow, Small
Flock-Lined, Yellow, Medium
Flock-Lined, Yellow, Large
Flock-Lined, Yellow, X-L

12/12
12/12
12/12
12/12

	21.0 lbs.
	22.0 lbs.
	23.0 lbs.
	24.0 lbs.

	1.10’
	1.10’
	1.10’
	1.10’

	0.73’
	0.73’
	0.73’
	0.73’

	0.97’
	0.97’
	0.97’
	0.97’

For those looking for an alternative to latex, KingSeal® brand vinyl gloves provide superior flexibility and natural fit 
without the risk of latex allergies. Available in lightly powered and powder free, these gloves offer a protective barrier 
to a variety of industrial and household chemicals and irritants. 

Vinyl

Vinyl General Purpose Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77239
77240
77241
77241X

77239PF
77240PF
77241PF
77241XPF

Disposable, Powdered, Small
Disposable, Powdered, Medium
Disposable, Powdered, Large
Disposable, Powdered, X-L

Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large
Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-L

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

	12.5 lbs.
	13.5 lbs.
	14.5 lbs.
	15.5 lbs.

	12.5 lbs.
	13.5 lbs.
	14.5 lbs.
	15.5 lbs.

	0.79’
	0.79’
	0.79’
	0.79’

	0.79’
	0.79’
	0.79’
	0.79’
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KingSeal® Nitrile gloves, offer latex-free durability and comfort for more rigorous or industrial applications. 
Remarkably puncture and tear-resistant, nitrile gloves offer superior resistance to chemicals and abrasives. A favorite 
of mechanics, industrial and janitorial users, nitrile gloves are available in powder-free only.

Nitrile

Nitrile Examination Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
850-06
850-07
850-08
850-09

Exam, Pwd-Free, Small
Exam, Pwd-Free, Medium
Exam, Pwd-Free, Large
Exam, Pwd-Free, X-L

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

	12.5 lbs.
	13.5 lbs.
	14.5 lbs.
	15.5 lbs.

	0.89
	0.89
	0.89
	0.89

Nitrile General Purpose Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
950-06
950-07
950-08
950-09

Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large
Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-Large

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

12.5 lbs.
13.5 lbs.
14.5 lbs.
15.5 lbs.

	0.89
	0.89
	0.89
	0.89

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
675-06
675-07
675-08
675-09

676-06
676-07
676-08
676-09

Exam, Pwd-Free, Small
Exam, Pwd-Free, Medium
Exam, Pwd-Free, Large
Exam, Pwd-Free, X-L

Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large
Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-L

4/100
4/100
4/100
4/100

10/100
10/100
10/100
10/100

	 6.5 lbs.
	 7.0 lbs.
	 7.5 lbs.
	 8.0 lbs.

	14.5 lbs.
	15.5 lbs.
	16.5 lbs.
	17.0 lbs

	0.41’
	0.41’
	0.41’
	0.41’

	0.78’
	0.78’
	0.78’
	0.78’

Synthetic “Stretch Vinyl” Gloves



The ultimate low-cost glove for foodservice and general purpose use, KingSeal® poly disposable gloves comply fully 
with FDA Rule 177.1520 for food contact. Gloves are seamed and embossed, and are available in 100 count poly 
bag or box dispensers, as well as our new 500 count box dispenser. We also offer poly gloves in elbow and shoulder 
length.

Polyethylene

Poly General Purpose  Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77231
77232

77236
77237
77238

776-06
776-07
776-08

77800
77810

Poly Disposable, Medium (Bag)
Poly Disposable, Large (Bag)

Poly Disposable, Small (Box)
Poly Disposable, Medium (Box)
Poly Disposable, Large (Box)

Poly Disposable, Small (500 Box)
Poly Disposable, Medium (500 Box)
Poly Disposable, Large (500 Box)

Poly, Elbow-Length, Non-Embsd
Poly, Shldr-Length, Non-Embsd

10/10/100
10/10/100

10/10/100
10/10/100
10/10/100

4/500
4/500
4/500

40/100
10/100

	24.5 lbs.
	25.5 lbs.

	31.0 lbs.
	32.0 lbs.
	33.0 lbs.

	11.5 lbs.
	12.0 lbs.
	13.0 lbs.

	42.0 lbs.
	25.7 lbs.	

	1.37’
	1.37’

	1.37’
	1.55’
	1.55’

	0.37’
	0.37’
	0.37’

	2.69’
	1.02’

Poly Aprons & Miscellaneous Items

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77242
77246
77246-2

77000
77024
77025

77020

77750A

Poly Aprons, Medium, 24x42
Poly Aprons, Large, 28x46
Poly Aprons, Large, 28x46, 1.75 mil

Bouffant Caps, Non-Woven, 21”, White
Bouffant Caps, Non-Woven, 24”, White
Bouffant Caps, Non-Woven, 24”, Blue

Beard Restraints, Non-Woven, XL, White

Poly Sleeve Protectors, Embossed, White

10/100
10/100
10/50

10/100
10/100
10/100

10/100

10/200

	19.6 lbs.
	24.0 lbs.
	24.6 lbs.

	 7.0 lbs.
	11.4 lbs.
	 7.8 lbs.

	11.0 lbs.

	18.0 lbs.

	1.07’
	1.10’
	1.13’

	0.86’
	1.10’
	1.46’

	0.63’

	0.82’

NitrileSelect General Purpose Gloves

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
975-06
975-07
975-08
975-09

Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium
Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large
Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-Large

4/200
4/200
4/200
4/200

5.20 lbs.
5.70 lbs.
6.20 lbs.
6.70 lbs.

	0.89
	0.89
	0.89
	0.89
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Woodenware & Disposable Supplies

Bamboo Skewers

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77084
77086
77088
77089
77080
77082

4 inch Bamboo Skewers
6 inch Bamboo Skewers
8 inch Bamboo Skewers
9 inch Bamboo Skewers
10 inch Bamboo Skewers
12 inch Bamboo Skewers

12/16/10
12/16/10
12/16/10
12/16/10
12/16/10
12/16/10

	20.0 lbs.
	25.0 lbs.
	40.0 lbs.
	48.0 lbs.
	58.5 lbs.
	75.0 lbs.

	0.93’
	1.21’
	1.51’
	2.20’
	2.37’
	3.04’

Heavy Wood Skewers

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77124
77125
77126

77127
77128

4.5”  Heavy Wood Skewers
5.5”  Heavy Wood Skewers
10”  Heavy Wood Skewers

5.5”  Candy Apple Wood Skewers
8.75”  Corn Dog Wood Skewers

10/1000
10/1000
3/1000

5/1000
8/1000

	18.0 lbs.
	25.5 lbs.
	15.0 lbs.

26.0 lbs.
40.0 lbs.

	0.70’
	0.93’
	0.50’

	0.97’
	1.47’

Wood Toothpicks

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77090
77091
77100
77110
77120
77122
77150

Mint Indiv. Cello Wrapped Picks
Mint Indiv. Paper Wrapped Picks
Plain Indiv. Cello Wrapped Picks
Regular Cello Frill Picks (2.75”)
Club Cello Frill Picks (4.0”)
3.5 inch Wood Sandwich Picks
Round Hotel Toothpicks

12/1000
12/1000
12/1000
10/1000
10/1000
12/750
24/800

	   5.0 lbs.
	   6.0 lbs.
	   5.0 lbs.
	   4.0 lbs.
	   6.6 lbs.
   6.8 lbs.
	   6.0 lbs.

	0.42’
	0.56’
	0.42’
	0.35’
	0.55’
	0.31’
	0.22’



Wood Steakmarkers

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77130
77131
77132
77133
77134
77135

Wood Steakmarkers, Plain
Wood Steakmarkers, Rare
Wood Steakmarkers, Med Rare
Wood Steakmarkers, Med
Wood Steakmarkers, Med Well
Wood Steakmarkers, Well

10/500
10/500
10/500
10/500
10/500
10/500

	11.7 lbs.
	11.7 lbs.
	11.7 lbs.
	11.7 lbs.
	11.7 lbs.
	11.7 lbs.

	0.38’
	0.38’
	0.38’
	0.38’
	0.38’
	0.38’

Bamboo Knot & Ball Picks

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77070
77071
77072

3.5 “ Bamboo Knot Picks
4.5 “ Bamboo Knot Picks
4.5 “ Bamboo Ball Picks

10/100
10/100
10/100

  0.8 lbs.  
  0.9 lbs.
  1.6 lbs.

	0.14’
	0.21’	
 0.38’

Bamboo Two-Prong Forks

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77074 3.5 “ Bamboo Two-Prong Forks 10/100  0.9 lbs.	0.09’

Flag Picks & Specialty Picks

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77160
77170
77171
77172
77178
77179
77179A
77180

Parasol Cocktail Picks, Asst.
American Flag Picks
Mexican Flag Picks
Italian Flag Picks
4.25”  Asst. Fruit Frill Picks
4.25”  Pineapple Frill Picks
3”  Pineapple Frill Picks
6”  Asst. Fruit Frill Picks

100/144
100/144
100/144
100/144
24/100
24/100
24/100
50/100

	40.0 lbs.
	11.0 lbs.
	11.0 lbs.
	11.0 lbs.
	12.0 lbs.
	12.0 lbs.
	 5.5 lbs.
	25.0 lbs.

	3.33’
	0.69’
	0.69’
	0.67’
	1.57’
	1.09’
	1.22’
	2.22’
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Wood Coffee Stirrers & Chopsticks

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77210
77211
77214
77217

77138

5.5”  Wood Coffee Stirrers (Sq. End)
5.5”  Wood Coffee Stirrers (Rnd. End)
4.5”  Wood Coffee Stirrers (Rnd. End)
7.5”  Wood Coffee Stirrers (Rnd. End)

8”  Wooden Chopsticks (Paper-Sleeve)

10/1000
10/1000
10/1000
10/500

100/40

	10.0 lbs.
	10.0 lbs.
	27.0 lbs.
	13.0 lbs.

	50.0 lbs.

	0.44’
	0.41’
	1.43’
	0.64’

	2.01’

Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube

Chop Holders & Scrubbers

Item # Description
77140
77141
77142

77220

Chop Holders, Asst. Colors
Chop Holders, White Color
Chop Holders, Gold Foil

Stainless Steel Scrubbers (50 grams)

10/250
10/250
10/250

6/12

	 4.0 lbs.
	 4.0 lbs.
	 4.0 lbs.

	11.0 lbs.

	0.91’
	0.91’
	0.86’

	1.11’

T-Shirt Bags, Produce Rolls, & Ice Bags

Item # Description Case/Pack Cs. Wt.Cube
77254
77255
77256
77257
77259

77514
77519
77614
77619

76318
78422
78420

HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 8x4x15 (Plain)
HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 10x5x18 (Plain)
HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 11.5 x 6.5 x 21 (Plain)
HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 11.5 x 6.5 x 21 (“Thank You”)
HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 15x7x26 (Plain)

HDPE Produce Roll, 11x14 (Clear)
HDPE Produce Roll, 11x19 (Clear)
LDPE Produce Roll, 11x14 (Clear)
LDPE Produce Roll, 11x19 (Clear)

LDPE Ice Bags, 6x3x18, 5#, Printed
LDPE Ice Bags, 8x4x22, 10#, Printed
LDPE Ice Bags, 18x18, 20#, Printed

2000
1000
650
650
600

4 rolls/cs
4 rolls/cs
4 rolls/cs
4 rolls/cs

1000
1000
500

	10.0 lbs.
	 6.0 lbs.
	 8.0 lbs.
	 8.0 lbs.
	14.0 lbs.

	12.8 lbs.
	12.8 lbs.
	15.0 lbs.
	15.0 lbs.

	17.7 lbs.
	25.0 lbs.
	24.0 lbs.

	0.25’
	0.37’
	0.25’
	0.25’
	0.42’

	0.67’
	0.67’
	0.49’
	0.50’

	0.44’
	0.67’
	0.60’
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