WESCO
ENTERPRISES, INC
Direct Importers of Premium

Foodservice Supplies



# <u>KingSeal</u>

Wesco Enterprises, Inc., a premier importer of foodservice disposables since 1981, proudly presents our full line of disposables for the foodservice, janitorial and household industries. Whether your needs require premium exam or general purpose gloves, or our KingSeal branded woodenware disposables, Wesco has the right product whatever your application or industry. Please contact your distributor for more information on KingSeal's complete line of gloves and foodservice disposables. Ask for KingSeal® by name.

## The Seal of Quality.



## Disposable Gloves, Woodenware & Foodservice Supplies

Telephone: 562.944.3100 | Facsimile: 562.944.3119 | www.kingseal.com



# **Disposable Gloves**

#### Latex

All KingSeal® latex gloves are made in Malaysia or Indonesia of natural rubber latex, and are manufactured for maximum durability, flexibility, and hand-conforming fit. Powder free latex gloves are chlorinated to ensure a low protein particle count, and are ideal choice for individuals sensitive to natural rubber latex or cornstarch. Well suited for foodservice manufactruring or processing and numerous other applications.

#### **LATEX GENERAL PURPOSE GLOVES**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77224	Disposable, Powdered, Small	10/100	0.73'	14.0 lbs.
77225	Disposable, Powdered, Medium	10/100	0.73'	14.5 lbs.
77226	Disposable, Powdered, Large	10/100	0.73'	15.0 lbs.
77227	Disposable, Powdered, X-L	10/100	0.73'	15.5 lbs.
77224PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small	10/100	0.97'	14.0 lbs.
77225PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium	10/100	0.97'	14.5 lbs.
77226PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large	10/100	0.97'	15.0 lbs.
77227PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-L	10/100	0.97'	15.5 lbs.

#### LATEX FLOCK-LINED GLOVES



Item #	Description	Case/	Pack Cube	Cs. Wt.
77870	Flock-Lined, Yellow, Small	12/	12 1.10'	21.0 lbs.
77871	Flock-Lined, Yellow, Medium	12/	12 1.10'	22.0 lbs.
77872	Flock-Lined, Yellow, Large	12/	12 1.10'	23.0 lbs.
77873	Flock-Lined, Yellow, X-L	12/	12 1.10'	24.0 lbs.

### Vinyl

For those looking for an alternative to latex, KingSeal® brand vinyl gloves provide superior flexibility and natural fit without the risk of latex allergies. Available in lightly powered and powder free, these gloves offer a protective barrier to a variety of industrial and household chemicals and irritants.

#### **VINYL GENERAL PURPOSE GLOVES**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77239	Disposable, Powdered, Small	10/100	0.79'	12.5 lbs.
77240	Disposable, Powdered, Medium	10/100	0.79'	13.5 lbs.
77241	Disposable, Powdered, Large	10/100	0.79'	14.5 lbs.
77241X	Disposable, Powdered, X-L	10/100	0.79'	15.5 lbs.
77239PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small	10/100	0.79'	12.5 lbs.
77240PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium	10/100	0.79'	13.5 lbs.
77241PF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large	10/100	0.79'	14.5 lbs.
77241XPF	Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-L	10/100	0.79'	15.5 lbs.

#### SYNTHETIC "STRETCH VINYL" GLOVES



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
675-06	Exam, Pwd-Free, Small	4/100	0.41'	6.5 lbs.
675-07	Exam, Pwd-Free, Medium	4/100	0.41'	7.0 lbs.
675-08	Exam, Pwd-Free, Large	4/100	0.41'	7.5 lbs.
675-09	Exam, Pwd-Free, X-L	4/100	0.41'	8.0 lbs.
676-06	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small	10/100	0.78'	14.5 lbs.
676-07	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium	10/100	0.78'	15.5 lbs.
676-08	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large	10/100	0.78'	16.5 lbs.
676-09	Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-L	10/100	0.78'	17.0 lbs

#### Nitrile

KingSeal® Nitrile gloves, offer latex-free durability and comfort for more rigorous or industrial applications. Remarkably puncture and tear-resistant, nitrile gloves offer superior resistance to chemicals and abrasives. A favorite of mechanics, industrial and janitorial users, nitrile gloves are available in powder-free only.

#### **NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
850-06	Exam. Pwd-Free. Small	10/100	0.89	12.5 lbs.
850-07	Exam, Pwd-Free, Medium	10/100	0.89	13.5 lbs.
850-08	Exam, Pwd-Free, Large	10/100	0.89	14.5 lbs.
850-09	Exam, Pwd-Free, X-L	10/100	0.89	15.5 lbs.

#### NITRILE GENERAL PURPOSE GLOVES



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
950-06	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small	10/100	0.89	12.5 lbs.
950-07	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium	10/100	0.89	13.5 lbs.
950-08	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large	10/100	0.89	14.5 lbs.
950-09	Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-Large	10/100	0.89	15.5 lbs.



#### NITRILESELECT GENERAL PURPOSE GLOVES



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
975-06	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Small	4/200	0.89	5.20 lbs.
975-07	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Medium	4/200	0.89	5.70 lbs.
975-08	Disposable, Pwd-Free, Large	4/200	0.89	6.20 lbs.
975-09	Disposable, Pwd-Free, X-Large	4/200	0.89	6.70 lbs.

#### Polyethylene

The ultimate low-cost glove for foodservice and general purpose use, KingSeal® poly disposable gloves comply fully with FDA Rule 177.1520 for food contact. Gloves are seamed and embossed, and are available in 100 count poly bag or box dispensers, as well as our new 500 count box dispenser. We also offer poly gloves in elbow and shoulder length.

#### POLY GENERAL PURPOSE GLOVES



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77231	Poly Disposable, Medium (Bag)	10/10/100	1.37'	24.5 lbs.
77232	Poly Disposable, Large (Bag)	10/10/100	1.37'	25.5 lbs.
77236	Poly Disposable, Small (Box)	10/10/100	1.37'	31.0 lbs.
77237	Poly Disposable, Medium (Box)	10/10/100	1.55'	32.0 lbs.
77238	Poly Disposable, Large (Box)	10/10/100	1.55'	33.0 lbs.
776-06	Poly Disposable, Small (500 Box)	4/500	0.37'	11.5 lbs.
776-07	Poly Disposable, Medium (500 Box)	4/500	0.37'	12.0 lbs.
776-08	Poly Disposable, Large (500 Box)	4/500	0.37'	13.0 lbs.
77800	Poly, Elbow-Length, Non-Embsd	40/100	2.69'	42.0 lbs.
77810	Poly, Shldr-Length, Non-Embsd	10/100	1.02'	25.7 lbs.

#### **POLY APRONS & MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS**



Item #	Description Poly Aprons, Medium, 24x42 Poly Aprons, Large, 28x46 Poly Aprons, Large, 28x46, 1.75 mil	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77242		10/100	1.07'	19.6 lbs.
77246		10/100	1.10'	24.0 lbs.
77246-2		10/50	1.13'	24.6 lbs.
77000	Bouffant Caps, Non-Woven, 21", White	10/100	0.86'	7.0 lbs.
77024	Bouffant Caps, Non-Woven, 24", White	10/100	1.10'	11.4 lbs.
77025	Bouffant Caps, Non-Woven, 24", Blue	10/100	1.46'	7.8 lbs.
77020	Beard Restraints, Non-Woven, XL, White	10/100	0.63'	11.0 lbs.
77750A	Poly Sleeve Protectors, Embossed, White	10/200	0.82'	18.0 lbs.

# Woodenware & Disposable Supplies

#### **BAMBOO SKEWERS**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77084	4 inch Bamboo Skewers	12/16/10	0.93'	20.0 lbs.
77086	6 inch Bamboo Skewers	12/16/10	1.21'	25.0 lbs.
77088	8 inch Bamboo Skewers	12/16/10	1.51'	40.0 lbs.
77089	9 inch Bamboo Skewers	12/16/10	2.20'	48.0 lbs.
77080	10 inch Bamboo Skewers	12/16/10	2.37'	58.5 lbs.
77082	12 inch Bamboo Skewers	12/16/10	3.04'	75.0 lbs.

#### **HEAVY WOOD SKEWERS**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77124	4.5" Heavy Wood Skewers	10/1000	0.70'	18.0 lbs.
77125	5.5" Heavy Wood Skewers	10/1000	0.93'	25.5 lbs.
77126	10" Heavy Wood Skewers	3/1000	0.50'	15.0 lbs.
77127	5.5" Candy Apple Wood Skewers	5/1000	0.97'	26.0 lbs.
77128	8.75" Corn Dog Wood Skewers	8/1000	1.47'	40.0 lbs.

#### **WOOD TOOTHPICKS**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77090	Mint Indiv. Cello Wrapped Picks	12/1000	0.42'	5.0 lbs.
77091	Mint Indiv. Paper Wrapped Picks	12/1000	0.56'	6.0 lbs.
77100	Plain Indiv. Cello Wrapped Picks	12/1000	0.42'	5.0 lbs.
77110	Regular Cello Frill Picks (2.75")	10/1000	0.35'	4.0 lbs.
77120	Club Cello Frill Picks (4.0")	10/1000	0.55'	6.6 lbs.
77122	3.5 inch Wood Sandwich Picks	12/750	0.31'	6.8 lbs.
77150	Round Hotel Toothpicks	24/800	0.22'	6.0 lbs.



#### FLAG PICKS & SPECIALTY PICKS



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77160	Parasol Cocktail Picks, Asst.	100/144	3.33'	40.0 lbs.
77170	American Flag Picks	100/144	0.69'	11.0 lbs.
77171	Mexican Flag Picks	100/144	0.69'	11.0 lbs.
77172	Italian Flag Picks	100/144	0.67'	11.0 lbs.
77178	4.25" Asst. Fruit Frill Picks	24/100	1.57'	12.0 lbs.
77179	4.25" Pineapple Frill Picks	24/100	1.09'	12.0 lbs.
77179A	3" Pineapple Frill Picks	24/100	1.22'	5.5 lbs.
77180	6" Asst. Fruit Frill Picks	50/100	2.22'	25.0 lbs.

#### **BAMBOO KNOT & BALL PICKS**



tem #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77070	3.5 " Bamboo Knot Picks	10/100	0.14'	0.8 lbs.
77071	4.5 " Bamboo Knot Picks	10/100	0.21'	0.9 lbs.
77072	4.5 " Bamboo Ball Picks	10/100	0.38'	1.6 lbs.
77072	4.5 " Bamboo Ball Picks	10/100	0.38'	1.6 lbs

#### **BAMBOO TWO-PRONG FORKS**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.	
77074	3.5 " Bamboo Two-Prong Forks	10/100	0.09'	0.9 lbs.	

#### WOOD STEAKMARKERS



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77130	Wood Steakmarkers, Plain	10/500	0.38'	11.7 lbs.
77131	Wood Steakmarkers, Rare	10/500	0.38'	11.7 lbs.
77132	Wood Steakmarkers, Med Rare	10/500	0.38'	11.7 lbs.
77133	Wood Steakmarkers, Med	10/500	0.38'	11.7 lbs.
77134	Wood Steakmarkers, Med Well	10/500	0.38'	11.7 lbs.
77135	Wood Steakmarkers, Well	10/500	0.38'	11.7 lbs.

#### **WOOD COFFEE STIRRERS & CHOPSTICKS**



Item #	Description	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77210	5.5" Wood Coffee Stirrers (Sq. End)	10/1000	0.44'	10.0 lbs.
77211	5.5" Wood Coffee Stirrers (Rnd. End)	10/1000	0.41'	10.0 lbs.
77214	4.5" Wood Coffee Stirrers (Rnd. End)	10/1000	1.43'	27.0 lbs.
77217	7.5" Wood Coffee Stirrers (Rnd. End)	10/500	0.64'	13.0 lbs.
77138	8" Wooden Chopsticks (Paper-Sleeve)	100/40	2.01'	50.0 lbs.

#### **CHOP HOLDERS & SCRUBBERS**



Item #	Description Chop Holders, Asst. Colors Chop Holders, White Color Chop Holders, Cold Foil	Case/Pack	Cube	Cs. Wt.
77140		10/250	0.91'	4.0 lbs.
77141		10/250	0.91'	4.0 lbs.
77142 77220	Chop Holders, Gold Foil Stainless Steel Scrubbers (50 grams)	10/250 6/12	0.86'	4.0 lbs.

#### T-SHIRT BAGS, PRODUCE ROLLS, & ICE BAGS



Item # 77254 77255 77256	Description HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 8x4x15 (Plain) HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 10x5x18 (Plain) HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 11.5 x 6.5 x 21 (Plain)	2000 1000 650	Cube 0.25' 0.37' 0.25'	Cs. Wt. 10.0 lbs. 6.0 lbs. 8.0 lbs.
77257	HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 11.5 x 6.5 x 21 ("Thank You"	') 650	0.25'	8.0 lbs.
77259	HDPE T-Shirt Bags, 15x7x26 (Plain)	600	0.42'	14.0 lbs.
77514 77519 77614 77619	HDPE Produce Roll, 11x14 (Clear) HDPE Produce Roll, 11x19 (Clear) LDPE Produce Roll, 11x14 (Clear) LDPE Produce Roll, 11x19 (Clear)	4 rolls/cs 4 rolls/cs 4 rolls/cs 4 rolls/cs	0.67' 0.67' 0.49' 0.50'	12.8 lbs. 12.8 lbs. 15.0 lbs. 15.0 lbs.
76318 78422	LDPE Ice Bags, 6x3x18, 5#, Printed LDPE Ice Bags, 8x4x22, 10#, Printed	1000 1000	0.44' 0.67'	17.7 lbs. 25.0 lbs.
78420	LDPE Ice Bags, 18x18, 20#, Printed	500	0.60'	24.0 lbs.

## WESCO

ENTERPRISES, INC

Direct Importers of Premium Foodservice Supplies

12681 Corral Place Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Telephone 562.944.3100 Facsimile 562.944.3119 www.KingSeal.com

